10:00 HS.

11:00 HS.

12:00 HS.

13:00 HS.

V CAMPEONATO FUTBOL SALA PREBENJAMIN

ARROYO DE LA VEGA — 2018

C.D. MONTERESMA B

DIEGO DE COLMENARES

16:00 HS.
C.D. CLARET A
C.D. SAN CRISTOBAL
C.D. MONTERESMA A
C.D. CLARET B
17:00 HS.

C.D. LAGRANJAA

FINAL
18:30 HS.

CAMPEON

C.D. SEGOVIA FUTSAL
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